Flat Springs
DIBN  Straight
Material
SUS304-CSP
Straight
1 Point Bend Type
2 Point Bend Type
DIBN  (Stainless Steel)

Type Shape
T - H - L - A - X - P
ORDERING GUIDE
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.5
5.5
6.5
9.0
Part Number
Type Shape
T
Selection
H
L
1mm
Increment
A
Selection
0.5 mm Increment
0.2  03  0.4  0.5
0.2  03  0.4  0.5
03  0.4  0.5  06
03  0.4  0.5  06
0.4  0.5  06  0.7
0.4  0.5  06  0.7
0.5  06  0.7  0.8
0.5  06  0.7  0.8
A
B
C
D
DIBN
6
8
10
12
15
18
21
25
20~300
#B, #C, #D Only
#B, #C, #D Only #C, #D Only
X P
F
05  Increment
3≤F≤L-3 10~90
Q
+2≤X≤ A+1.5≤P
2
L
2
A
 DIBNS B
 DIBNS C
-
-
T0.6
T0.3
-
-
H15
H12
-
-
L200
L40 - A3.5
A3.5 A20 Q30F50
- X5 Q45Q20- P10
Type Shape
T - H - L - A - X - -P
ORDERING GUIDE -
F - Q
DIBNS 1 Point Bend Type
DIBN 1 Straight
Part Number
Type Shape
T
Selection
H
0.2  03  0.4  0.5
0.2  03  0.4  0.5
03  0.4  0.5  06
03  0.4  0.5  06
0.4  0.5  06  0.7
0.4  0.5  06  0.7
0.5  06  0.7  0.8
0.5  06  0.7  0.8
A
B
C
D
DIBNW
6
8
10
12
15
18
21
25
 DIBNW B
 DIBNW C
-
-
T0.6
T0.3
-
-
H10
H15
-
-
F35
F50 - E20
E10 G15 X5 X5
- G40 X7 X7 P15Q85- Q90
Q10 R90
Type Shape
T - H - F - E - G - -Q
ORDERING GUIDE - - - -
R - -A
DIBNW 2 Point Bend Type
1mm Increment
F E G Q R
0
5  Increment A
Slection
#B, #C, #D Only #C, #D Only
0.5mm Increment
X P
10~50 10~50 10~50 5~90 5~90
2.0